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Textbook Acquisition Services

* Equity and Accessibility—All students at the Early College will have access
to the necessary materials to be successful

* Improved Academic Outcomes—Access to high-quality textbooks and
digital resources leads to better educational outcomes

* Access to Current Information--School can provide the latest editions of
textbooks, ensuring students are learning the most current information
available.
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Invoice #1

ISBN

9781265755263
9781324071136

9780138342005

Book Title

Theatre Experience 15th - ebook
Enjoyment of Music, Essential Listening 5e Courseware Access Code

MyLab Math 18-Week Access Code for College Algebra and Trigonometry 6th

Quantity Price Ext Price
8 S 69.99 S 559.92
1 S 5999 S 59.99
1 S 9999 S 99.99
Subtotal $ 719.90
Tax $ 52.19
Total $ 772.09
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Invoice #2

ISBN
9780500845066
9780357507421
9781324071136

9780393668339

Book Title
Gateways to Art 4th - textbook+access
Understanding Social Problems 11th - textbook
Enjoyment of Music, Essential Listening 5th - Courseware Access Code

Jazz: Essential Listening2nd - Courseware Access Code

Quantity Price

40 $ 149.99 $

30 $ 179.99 S

33 S 5999 S

33 $ 4999 $
Subtotal $

Tax S
Total S

Ext Price

5,999.60

5,399.70

1,979.67

1,649.67
15,028.64

1,089.58
16,118.22




Invoice #3

ISBN Book Title
9780357700044 Cengage Unlimited Access (12 Months)
9780197622612 Gendered Voices, Feminist Visions 8th - ebook
9781265755263 Theatre Experience 15th - ebook
9780137575183 MylLab Math 18-Week Access Code for Using & Understanding Mathematics 8th

9780138342005 MylLab Math 18-Week Access Code for College Algebra and Trigonometry 6th

9781264886777 Connect Online Access for Exploring Geology

What is the recommendation of the WCS Board?

Quantity
117
2
7
2

20

Price
234.99 S
59.99 $
69.99 $
109.99 S

99.99

S 119.99 S
Subtotal $

Tax $§
Total S
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Ext Price
27,493.83
119.98
489.93
219.98

1,999.80

2,399.80
32,723.32

2,372.44
35,095.76




Questions?
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