Board of Education Meeting September 10, 2024

Dr. Carol Montague-DavisInterim Superintendent

Textbook Acquisition Services

1885

Mr. Marcus Jones

Interim Chief Academic Officer

CHAMPIONS for Children WITH KINDNESS!

Textbook Acquisition Services

- Equity and Accessibility—All students at the Early College will have access
 to the necessary materials to be successful
- Improved Academic Outcomes—Access to high-quality textbooks and digital resources leads to better educational outcomes
- Access to Current Information--School can provide the latest editions of textbooks, ensuring students are learning the most current information available.





Invoice #1

ISBN	Book Title	Quantity	Price	Ext Price
		,		
9781265755263	Theatre Experience 15th - ebook	8	\$ 69.99	\$ 559.92
9781324071136	Enjoyment of Music, Essential Listening 5e Courseware Access Code	1	\$ 59.99	\$ 59.99
0700120242005	Mylah Math 10 Week Access Code for College Algebra and Triggnometry 6th	1	\$ 99.99	ć 00.00
9780138342005	MyLab Math 18-Week Access Code for College Algebra and Trigonometry 6th	1	\$ 99.99	\$ 99.99
			Subtotal	\$ 719.90
			Subtotal	ÿ 713.50
			Tax	\$ 52.19
			Total	\$ 772.09
			iUtai	7 //2.03





Invoice #2

ISBN	Book Title	Quantity	Price	Ext Price
9780500845066	Gateways to Art 4th - textbook+access	40	\$ 149.99	\$ 5,999.60
9780357507421	Understanding Social Problems 11th - textbook	30	\$ 179.99	\$ 5,399.70
9781324071136	Enjoyment of Music, Essential Listening 5th - Courseware Access Code	33	\$ 59.99	\$ 1,979.67
9780393668339	Jazz: Essential Listening2nd - Courseware Access Code	33	\$ 49.99	\$ 1,649.67
			Subtotal	\$ 15,028.64
			Tax	\$ 1,089.58
			Total	\$ 16,118.22





Invoice #3

ISBN	Book Title	Quantity		Price		Ext Price
9780357700044	Cengage Unlimited Access (12 Months)	117	\$	234.99	\$	27,493.83
9780197622612	Gendered Voices, Feminist Visions 8th - ebook	2	\$	59.99	\$	119.98
9781265755263	Theatre Experience 15th - ebook	7	\$	69.99	\$	489.93
9780137575183	MyLab Math 18-Week Access Code for Using & Understanding Mathematics 8th	2	\$	109.99	\$	219.98
0790128242005	MyLab Math 18-Week Access Code for College Algebra and Trigonometry 6th	20	\$	99.99	ċ	1,999.80
3780138342003	Wylab Wath 16-Week Access Code for College Algebra and Higonometry oth	20	ې	33.33	Ş	1,999.80
9781264886777	Connect Online Access for Exploring Geology	20	\$	119.99	\$	2,399.80
				Subtotal	\$	32,723.32
				Tax	\$	2,372.44
				Total	\$	35,095.76

What is the recommendation of the WCS Board?



Questions?

